
Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Inter A/B Freestyle Sponsored By: Marcus Oldham
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 67.07567.950 0.000 64.125
66.383

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

30501267 3104060

% % % %
%

65.500 (1)%T:

70.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.750 (1)%T:

70.400 (1)%A:

63.250 (1)%T:

65.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 65.12564.500 0.000 61.600
63.742

%
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

30041074 3105151

% % % %
%

60.000 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.250 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

59.000 (2)%T:

64.200 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

19/01/2020 11:27:59 AM
Page 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: Stable Ground
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell 72.50070.725 0.000 74.375
72.533

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

60021650 3202441

% % % %
%

69.250 (1)%T:

72.200 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

72.000 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

72.750 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 69.05068.725 0.000 66.950
68.242

%
2

0.000(2)(2) (3)
0

30044079 3106624

% % % %
%

68.250 (2)%T:

69.200 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.500 (2)%T:

70.600 (2)%A:

65.500 (3)%T:

68.400 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 68.72565.125 0.000 68.525
67.458

%
3

0.000(3)(3) (2)
0

60004440 1017854

% % % %
%

62.250 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.250 (3)%T:

70.200 (3)%A:

68.250 (2)%T:

68.800 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1972 High Heelz Firfod Matilda Bills 69.040 35 68.039 35 71.542 34 104 1
2195 Versace I Olivia Gillespie 67.778 34 66.324 34 72.133 35 103 2
2679 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor 60.909 32 63.971 33 67.325 33 98 3
587 Rukuko M Jemma Geysen 57.828 31 60.196 32 65.417 32 95 4
247 Kamber Pryderi Skye Wright 61.061 33 55.833 31 64
676 Mayfield Azure Eliza Bell 54.647 30 55.637 30 60

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Junior Championship
FEI Junior Team FEI Junior Individual FEI Junior Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Junior Freestyle Sponsored By: Marcus Oldham
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2195 VERSACE I Olivia Gillespie 72.90074.175 0.000 69.325
72.133

%
1

0.000(2)(1) (2)
0

60014678 3201132

% % % %
%

69.750 (1)%T:

78.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.000 (2)%T:

75.800 (2)%A:

68.250 (2)%T:

70.400 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1972 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 76.10068.100 0.000 70.425
71.542

%
2

0.000(1)(2) (1)
0

60018962 1010872

% % % %
%

66.000 (2)%T:

70.200 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

73.000 (1)%T:

79.200 (1)%A:

69.250 (1)%T:

71.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2679 JAZZABELLE Sophie Taylor 68.55067.050 0.000 66.375
67.325

%
3

0.000(3)(3) (3)
0

30046442 3201746

% % % %
%

65.500 (3)%T:

68.600 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.500 (3)%T:

70.600 (3)%A:

65.750 (3)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

587 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 66.42566.400 0.000 63.425
65.417

%
4

0.000(4)(4) (4)
0

22000655 3201689

% % % %
%

65.000 (4)%T:

67.800 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.250 (4)%T:

69.600 (4)%A:

63.250 (4)%T:

63.600 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan 59.069 34 63.649 35 66.383 35 104 1
858 Feru Isabelle Luxmoore 60.980 35 59.820 33 63.742 34 102 2

2573 Zanzibar Jessica Dertell 57.451 33 63.333 34 67

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Medium Tour Championship
FEI Intermediate A FEI Intermediate B FEI A/B Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4258 Loriot Skyes The Limit Paige Koliba 66.095 35 64.054 35 71.892 35 105 1
3752 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff 63.047 34 62.567 34 59.333 34 102 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Pony Championship
FEI Pony Team FEI Pony Individual FEI Pony Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Freestyle Sponsored By: Sabble Farm
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4258 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 68.57573.225 0.000 73.875 71.892% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

0

30502338 1010607

% % % % %

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 58.37556.750 0.000 62.875 59.333% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )

0

20092780 3200800

% % % % %

19/01/2020 11:22:00 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2448 Eskara De Jeu Jessica Dertell 67.402 35 70.294 35 72.533 35 105 1
3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann 65.637 34 64.559 33 68.242 34 101 2
2720 Irock Kelsey Josephs 64.706 33 65.294 34 67.458 33 100 3
2680 Callum Park Freya Brooke Mance 64.510 32 64.559 33 65

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship
FEI Prix St Georges FEI Intermediate I

FEI Intermediate I 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

565 Aristede Lindsey Ware 68.530 35 69.616 35 73.508 35 105 1
2573 Zanzibar Jessica Dertell 59.314 34 65.470 34 68

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI U25 Championship
FEI U25 Intermediate II FEI U25 Grand Prix

FEI U25 Grand Prix 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI U25 Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: Stable Ground
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

565 ARISTEDE Lindsey Ware 74.32573.175 0.000 73.025
73.508

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

40017225 3201833

% % % %
%

70.750 (1)%T:

75.600 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

72.250 (1)%T:

76.400 (1)%A:

70.250 (1)%T:

75.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2573 ZANZIBAR Jessica Dertell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

% 0.000
E

60021649 3202441

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Maria SchwennesenJudge E: Debi Hamid Judge H: Judge M:Connie Murray



Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2448 Eskara De Jeu Jessica Dertell 64.314 34 69.657 35 72.417 35 104 1
2720 Irock Kelsey Josephs 64.166 33 64.951 34 68.717 34 101 2
1122 Linus WK Isabelle Luxmoore 64.559 35 63.726 33 67.400 32 100 3
791 Silverdene Pharaoh Amy Bachmann 63.627 32 62.892 32 68.125 33 97 4
320 Taittinger VDS Dana Krause 53.186 31 60.833 31 62

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Young Rider Championship
FEI YR Team FEI YR Individual FEI YR Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Young Rider Freestyle Sponsored By: Ellanbrae Park W Esther De Jeu
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2448 ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell 70.95070.675 0.000 75.625
72.417

%
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

60021650 3202441

% % % %
%

69.750 (1)%T:

71.600 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.500 (1)%T:

71.400 (2)%A:

74.250 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs 69.42567.975 0.000 68.750
68.717

%
2

0.000(2)(3) (2)
0

60004440 1017854

% % % %
%

64.750 (4)%T:

71.200 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.250 (2)%T:

71.600 (1)%A:

68.500 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

791 SILVERDENE PHARAOH Amy Bachmann 66.35070.650 0.000 67.375
68.125

%
3

0.000(4)(2) (3)
0

30042768 3106624

% % % %
%

68.500 (2)%T:

72.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (4)%T:

69.200 (4)%A:

65.750 (3)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 67.87567.075 0.000 67.250
67.400

%
4

0.000(3)(4) (4)
0

30046127 3105151

% % % %
%

65.750 (3)%T:

68.400 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.750 (3)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

65.500 (4)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

19/01/2020 11:20:55 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Maria SchwennesenJudge E: Debi Hamid Judge H: Judge M:Connie Murray



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium Freestyle Sponsored By: Charlie's Cookies
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

88 ROAD TO JAMIESON Louisa Inge 64.90072.000 0.000 0.000
68.450

VIC %
1

0.000(4)(1)
0

60007531 3105017

% % % %
%

69.000 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.000 (5)%T:

65.800 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1528 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 66.95069.250 0.000 0.000
68.100

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

60010691 3202273

% % % %
%

66.500 (2)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.500 (2)%T:

67.400 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4170 ITS FIGUERAS Arkie Daddo 66.25068.425 0.000 0.000
67.338

VIC %
3

0.000(3)(3)
0

30502075 3103582

% % % %
%

64.250 (4)%T:

72.600 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.500 (3)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2343 JARRARA PARK SUPERSTITION Abbey Martin 68.65065.825 0.000 0.000
67.238

VIC %
4

0.000(1)(5)
0

% % % %
%

65.250 (3)%T:

66.400 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.500 (1)%T:

68.800 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1114 CLASSIC CENSATION Katelyn Thompson 63.45066.125 0.000 0.000
64.788

VIC %
5

0.000(5)(4)
0

60003724 3104126

% % % %
%

63.250 (5)%T:

69.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.500 (3)%T:

62.400 (7)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1307 SKIPCELLOS MYSTIFY Olivia Holston 62.42561.875 0.000 0.000
62.150

VIC %
6

0.000(6)(7)
0

60007615 1003407

% % % %
%

61.750 (6)%T:

62.000 (7)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

60.250 (6)%T:

64.600 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

676 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 61.52562.050 0.000 0.000
61.788

%
7

0.000(7)(6)
0

60005749 3201270

% % % %
%

59.500 (7)%T:

64.600 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.250 (7)%T:

63.800 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

19/01/2020 3:17:39 PM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Debi HamidJudge E: Debi Court Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice Freestyle Sponsored By: Musikur Dressage to Music
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 72.16772.292 0.000 0.000
72.230

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(2)
0

60010982 3200325

% % % %
%

72.083 (2)%T:

72.500 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.583 (1)%T:

74.750 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1098 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Shaylyn Mcneill 68.29274.167 0.000 0.000
71.230

VIC %
2

0.000(7)(1)
0

60008948 3201309

% % % %
%

74.583 (1)%T:

73.750 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.083 (4)%T:

69.500 (8)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

851 HOLLINGROVE DILLON Sophie Pomie 71.33469.584 0.000 0.000
70.459

VIC %
3

0.000(2)(5)
0

60015652 3104520

% % % %
%

70.417 (3)%T:

68.750 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.167 (2)%T:

73.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chloe Ritchie 69.00070.209 0.000 0.000
69.605

VIC %
4

0.000(4)(4)
0

60012528 3106440

% % % %
%

70.417 (3)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.500 (3)%T:

70.500 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

370 VOLLRATH DORNKAAT Ellie Holland 70.29268.334 0.000 0.000
69.313

VIC %
5

0.000(3)(6)
0

Nagle College

% % % %
%

66.667 (7)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.833 (5)%T:

74.750 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMSRosemary Heagney 67.29270.417 0.000 0.000
68.855

%
6

0.000(8)(3)
0

30047459 3201345

% % % %
%

69.583 (5)%T:

71.250 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.583 (8)%T:

70.000 (7)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4017 F1 RUSHKI Madison Phuah 68.95967.917 0.000 0.000
68.438

%
7

0.000(5)(7)
0

20091610 3200378

% % % %
%

67.083 (6)%T:

68.750 (6)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.417 (7)%T:

72.500 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4111 ASTURIAS Imogen Layfield 68.66767.084 0.000 0.000
67.876

VIC %
8

0.000(6)(8)
0

Luther College

% % % %
%

66.667 (7)%T:

67.500 (8)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.833 (5)%T:

71.500 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

19/01/2020 9:55:59 AM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Aengus WrightJudge E: Allison O'Neill Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice Freestyle Sponsored By: Musikur Dressage to Music
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 66.16766.250 0.000 0.000
66.209

%
9

0.000(9)(9)
0

30045481 3105759

% % % %
%

65.000 (9)%T:

67.500 (8)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.333 (9)%T:

69.000 (9)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

19/01/2020 9:55:59 AM
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Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Aengus WrightJudge E: Allison O'Neill Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Novice 2A Sponsored By: HiForm & Harry's Choice
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1121 COOPARITZ Keely Smith 69.8210.000 0.000 0.000 69.821VIC % 10.000
1( )Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 69.8210.000 0.000 0.000 69.821% 10.000
1( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %

400 NATASHA MOODY* PENMAIN BEAUTY QUEEN 68.5710.000 0.000 0.000 68.571VIC % 30.000
3( )60017321 3104421

% % % % %

128 SUGAR N SPICE Louisa Inge 68.3930.000 0.000 0.000 68.393VIC % 40.000
4( )3105017

% % % % %

1067 VINCHENZO Jasmine Dillon 67.3210.000 0.000 0.000 67.321VIC % 50.000
5( )22000475 1015812

% % % % %

9992 PENCIL PINE FELIX Samantha D'Alia 66.6070.000 0.000 0.000 66.607VIC % 60.000
6( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

1999 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 66.0710.000 0.000 0.000 66.071VIC % 70.000
7( )60013421 1017417

% % % % %

2285 EVERLONG PARK DAIQUIRI Ileena Neilson* 66.0710.000 0.000 0.000 66.071VIC % 70.000
7( )60021096 1028814

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 90.000
9( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

2886 TERRAMIA DONBRIAR Samantha Comerford 59.8210.000 0.000 0.000 59.821VIC % 100.000
10( )1014921

% % % % %

9982 JAMAICA Erica D'Alia 58.9290.000 0.000 0.000 58.929VIC % 110.000
11( )

1

Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participation Novice 2B Sponsored By: HiForm & Harry's Choice
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1121 COOPARITZ Keely Smith 68.08867.941 0.000 0.000 68.015VIC % 10.000
2( )1( )Catholic Ladies College

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 68.23567.059 0.000 0.000 67.647% 20.000
1( )2( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %

128 SUGAR N SPICE Louisa Inge 66.02966.618 0.000 0.000 66.324VIC % 30.000
3( )3( )3105017

% % % % %

1999 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 63.82458.971 0.000 0.000 61.398VIC % 40.000
4( )5( )60013421 1017417

% % % % %

9982 JAMAICA Erica D'Alia 59.26559.118 0.000 0.000 59.192VIC % 50.000
6( )4( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

9992 PENCIL PINE FELIX Samantha D'Alia 60.44157.647 0.000 0.000 59.044VIC % 60.000
5( )6( )Rosebud Secondary College

% % % % %

2886 TERRAMIA DONBRIAR Samantha Comerford 52.05949.118 0.000 0.000 50.589VIC % 70.000
7( )7( )

1

1014921

% % % % %

1067 VINCHENZO Jasmine Dillon 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

22000475 1015812

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1121 Cooparitz Keely Smith 69.821 35 68.015 35 70 1
2039 Sahara Storm Lucy Peters 69.821 35 67.647 34 69 2
128 Sugar n Spice Louisa Inge 68.393 32 66.324 33 65 3

1999 Rinaldi Park Oakley Jemima Quayle 66.071 29 61.398 32 61 4
9992 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha D'Alia 66.607 30 59.044 30 60 5
9982 Jamaica Erica D'Alia 58.929 25 59.192 31 56 6
2886 Terramia Donbriar Samantha Comerford 59.821 26 50.589 29 55 7
400 Natasha Moody* PENMAIN BEAUTY QUEEN 68.571 33 33

1067 Vinchenzo Jasmine Dillon 67.321 31 31
2285 Everlong Park Daiquiri Ileena Neilson* 66.071 29 29
1509 Dare Tobe Dallas Jacinta Qose 65.000 27 27

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Participant Novice Championship
Novice 2A Novice 2B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Motor One Group
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 78.2140.000 0.000 0.000 73.929VIC % 169.643
5( )1( )60010982 3200325

% % % % %

2771 NEP BUGATTI Indi Officer 75.5360.000 0.000 0.000 73.661VIC % 271.786
3( )2( )60011831 3200325

% % % % %

1974 CAROOL FURST DENALI Ella Robinson 73.2140.000 0.000 0.000 72.054VIC % 370.893
4( )3( )60012506 1018993

% % % % %

2973 JORJIA BEARD-ADAMS CARLYLE RED DIAMOND 71.4290.000 0.000 0.000 71.965VIC % 472.500
2( )5( )60017295 3105831

% % % % %

3649 NIGHTMOVES Hayley Gears 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 71.697VIC % 573.393
1( )7( )

2

30502391 3103448

% % % % %

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chloe Ritchie 73.2140.000 0.000 0.000 70.714VIC % 668.214
6( )3( )60012528 3106440

% % % % %

1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 70.3570.000 0.000 0.000 68.036VIC % 765.714
7( )6( )60017634 1019156

% % % % %

2285 EVERLONG PARK DAIQUIRI Ileena Neilson* 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 66.340VIC % 864.643
9( )9( )60021096 1028814

% % % % %

2098 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers 68.2140.000 0.000 0.000 66.161VIC % 964.107
10( )8( )81000523 3200241

% % % % %

1102 GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD Caitlin Griffiths 63.9290.000 0.000 0.000 64.554NSW % 1065.179
8( )11( )Finley High School

% % % % %

1230 MONTANNA MAUD BALLYMOUNT FANCY THAT 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 63.215VIC % 1160.179
11( )10( )60011818 3106561

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: Motor One Group
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose 60.5360.000 0.000 0.000 59.375VIC % 1258.214
12( )12( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: Motor One Group
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 81.60769.464 0.000 0.000 75.536VIC % 10.000
1( )3( )60010982 3200325

% % % % %

1974 CAROOL FURST DENALI Ella Robinson 71.96471.786 0.000 0.000 71.875VIC % 20.000
2( )1( )60012506 1018993

% % % % %

2771 NEP BUGATTI Indi Officer 69.82171.250 0.000 0.000 70.536VIC % 30.000
4( )2( )60011831 3200325

% % % % %

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chloe Ritchie 70.89367.679 0.000 0.000 69.286VIC % 40.000
3( )4( )60012528 3106440

% % % % %

1102 GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD Caitlin Griffiths 64.82165.714 0.000 0.000 65.268NSW % 50.000
6( )6( )Finley High School

% % % % %

2098 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers 67.50062.679 0.000 0.000 65.090VIC % 60.000
5( )9( )81000523 3200241

% % % % %

3649 NIGHTMOVES Hayley Gears 63.03666.964 0.000 0.000 65.000VIC % 70.000
8( )5( )30502391 3103448

% % % % %

2973 JORJIA BEARD-ADAMS CARLYLE RED DIAMOND 64.10763.750 0.000 0.000 63.929VIC % 80.000
7( )8( )60017295 3105831

% % % % %

1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 63.03663.929 0.000 0.000 63.483VIC % 90.000
8( )7( )60017634 1019156

% % % % %

1230 MONTANNA MAUD BALLYMOUNT FANCY THAT 60.71462.321 0.000 0.000 61.518VIC % 100.000
12( )10( )60011818 3106561

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE DALLAS Jacinta Qose 61.42961.071 0.000 0.000 61.250VIC % 110.000
11( )11( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: Motor One Group
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2285 EVERLONG PARK DAIQUIRI Ileena Neilson* 61.96460.536 0.000 0.000 61.250VIC % 110.000
10( )12( )60021096 1028814

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3316 Devlin Park Time Will Tell Indi Officer 73.929 35 75.536 35 70 1
2771 NEP Bugatti Indi Officer 73.661 34 70.536 33 67 2
1974 Carool Furst Denali Ella Robinson 72.054 33 71.875 34 67 3
1646 Merool Georgie Girl Chloe Ritchie 70.714 30 69.286 32 62 4
2973 Jorjia Beard-adams CARLYLE RED DIAMOND 71.965 32 63.929 28 60 5
3649 Nightmoves Hayley Gears 71.697 31 65.000 29 60 5
2098 Sunrise Avenue Abbey Mamers 66.161 27 65.090 30 57 7
1102 Glyndower Brea Galahad Caitlin Griffiths 64.554 26 65.268 31 57 7
1651 Danson Zodiac Lainey Sandford 68.036 29 63.483 27 56 9
2285 Everlong Park Daiquiri Ileena Neilson* 66.340 28 61.250 25 53 10
1230 Montanna Maud BALLYMOUNT FANCY THAT 63.215 25 61.518 26 51 11
1509 Dare Tobe Dallas Jacinta Qose 59.375 24 61.250 25 49 12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Pony Sponsored By: ASPR
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4249 MONTRE MIDNIGHT STORM Imogen Hewitt 73.2140.000 0.000 0.000 70.357VIC % 167.500
4( )1( )Sacred heart College Kyneton

% % % % %

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne 68.3930.000 0.000 0.000 69.286VIC % 270.179
2( )2( )60019185 3200891

% % % % %

674 HUNTINGSHIRE BARBIE DOLL Chloe Salter 68.2140.000 0.000 0.000 69.197VIC % 370.179
2( )3( )60010149 3106764

% % % % %

400 PENMAIN BEAUTY QUEEN Natasha Moody* 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 68.393VIC % 470.357
1( )7( )60017321 3104421

% % % % %

1485 GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Sasha Mahlab 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 66.697VIC % 565.893
6( )5( )Caulfield grammar 

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Tiffany Peters 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 65.179VIC % 662.321
8( )4( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

2635 BROOKSIDE ANDROMEDA Emily Campbell 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 64.643VIC % 766.250
5( )11( )60021942 1017542

% % % % %

3973 RHYL GEORGETTE Bianca Griffiths 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 64.286NSW % 861.607
10( )6( )Finley Public School

% % % % %

3092 FOXTAIL PARK PIPE DREAMS Alana Young 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.197VIC % 963.393
7( )9( )

1% % % % %

693 IONA PARK BEETHOVEN Holly Miniken 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.929VIC % 1062.143
9( )8( )

2

Luther College

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Jessica Langley 64.4640.000 0.000 0.000 61.697VIC % 1158.929
12( )10( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Pony Sponsored By: ASPR
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4128 JESSICA LANGLEY NAAMAN VALENTINA 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 60.179VIC % 1259.107
11( )13( )60012051 1020028

% % % % %

9 LARNIE Caitlyn Porter 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 1356.964
13( )11( )

1% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Pony Sponsored By: ASPR
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1485 GLEISBERG CHAMPIONS LEAGUE Sasha Mahlab 71.07167.321 0.000 0.000 69.196VIC % 10.000
4( )2( )Caulfield grammar 

% % % % %

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne 71.25066.429 0.000 0.000 68.840VIC % 20.000
3( )3( )60019185 3200891

% % % % %

2635 BROOKSIDE ANDROMEDA Emily Campbell 74.10762.857 0.000 0.000 68.482VIC % 30.000
1( )7( )60021942 1017542

% % % % %

400 PENMAIN BEAUTY QUEEN Natasha Moody* 71.60762.857 0.000 0.000 67.232VIC % 40.000
2( )7( )60017321 3104421

% % % % %

674 HUNTINGSHIRE BARBIE DOLL Chloe Salter 70.89363.036 0.000 0.000 66.965VIC % 50.000
5( )6( )60010149 3106764

% % % % %

4249 MONTRE MIDNIGHT STORM Imogen Hewitt 62.67969.286 0.000 0.000 65.983VIC % 60.000
8( )1( )Sacred heart College Kyneton

% % % % %

693 IONA PARK BEETHOVEN Holly Miniken 64.46466.429 0.000 0.000 65.447VIC % 70.000
6( )3( )Luther College

% % % % %

9 LARNIE Caitlyn Porter 62.32165.357 0.000 0.000 63.839% 80.000
9( )5( )

% % % % %

3973 RHYL GEORGETTE Bianca Griffiths 63.39361.786 0.000 0.000 62.590NSW % 90.000
7( )10( )Finley Public School

% % % % %

2825 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Jessica Langley 61.96461.071 0.000 0.000 61.518VIC % 100.000
10( )11( )Beaconhills College

% % % % %

3092 FOXTAIL PARK PIPE DREAMS Alana Young 60.89361.964 0.000 0.000 61.429VIC % 110.000
11( )9( )

% % % % %

19/01/2020 4:19:30 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Jodie Triggs Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Pony Sponsored By: ASPR
Arena: Date: Sunday, 19 January 2020

Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4128 JESSICA LANGLEY NAAMAN VALENTINA 60.17956.786 0.000 0.000 58.483VIC % 120.000
12( )13( )60012051 1020028

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Tiffany Peters 55.91660.000 0.000 0.000 57.958VIC % 130.000
13( )12( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2020 Victorian Dressage Youth Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

947 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne 69.286 34 68.840 34 68 1
1485 Gleisberg Champions League Sasha Mahlab 66.697 30 69.196 35 65 2
4249 Montre Midnight Storm Imogen Hewitt 70.357 35 65.983 29 64 3
674 HUNTINGSHIRE BARBIE DOLL Chloe Salter 69.197 33 66.965 30 63 4
400 PENMAIN BEAUTY QUEEN Natasha Moody* 68.393 32 67.232 31 63 4

1567 BROOKSIDE BRIA Olivia Gillespie 67.250 31 67.950 32 63 4
2635 Brookside Andromeda Emily Campbell 64.643 28 68.482 33 61 7
3973 Rhyl Georgette Bianca Griffiths 64.286 27 62.590 26 53 8
693 Iona Park Beethoven Holly Miniken 63.929 25 65.447 28 53 8

2902 Remlif Park Wizard Tiffany Peters 65.179 29 57.958 22 51 10
3092 Foxtail Park Pipe Dreams Alana Young 64.197 26 61.429 24 50 11
2825 Heatherton Park Bounce Jessica Langley 61.697 24 61.518 25 49 12

9 Larnie Caitlyn Porter 60.000 22 63.839 27 49 12
4128 NAAMAN VALENTINA Jessica Langley 60.179 23 58.483 23 46 14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Pony Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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